BRP Mexico, S.A. de C.\	v	ORDEN DE COMPRA			
Parque Ind. Antonio J. B 2250 Ave De Las Indust	Bermudez rias	N.º PROVEED 129670	OR		IMERO 246962
Mexico Tel: 52 (656) 146-6000)			PÁ	ÁGINA 1
	E	ste número de pedido d	ebe figurar	en todos los er	víos y facturas.
		DI	RECCIÓN	de envío	
Enrique Bustamante INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICA JUAREZ SA DE C AV LOPEZ MATEOS NO 2050 CENTRO COMERCIAL EL PASEO LOCAL F3 CIUDAD JUAREZ CHI 32390		Mexico (Company 0600) - Juarez 3 BRP Mexico, S.A. de C.V. 11500 Blvd Francisco Villarreal Tor CD. JUAREZ, CHIHUAHUA CHI 32545 MEXICO			
3105					
	ONTACTO	DE BRP			
	N	lombre : Teros			
46 6029	#	Fax : 00 1			
			ABR	qui	
s de expedición		PUNTO DE TR	ANSFERE	NCIA DE ME	RCANCÍAS
/ENTA	С	ONDICIONES DE PA	AGO		MONEDA
	- 				USD
I DETALLE DE ART	ÍCULO				PRECIO
# de Material: : T Descripción : T Desc-sec : U Dibujo/Rev. : /	7011610(APE ELEC NKNOWN) TRICO NEGRO SUF T70116100			79.40 /10/03
Valor neto total si	in impues	tos USD			79.40
	Mexico Tel: 52 (656) 146-6000 VEEDOR JAREZ SA DE C DEL PROVEEDOR CA JUAREZ SA DE C NO 2050 EL PASEO LOCAL F3 32390 3105 C MPRAS jarez 46 6029 46 6092 S DE EXPEDICIÓN /ENTA Net 30 d M DETALLE DE ART Precio unitario :3.9 # de Material: : T Descripción : T Desc-sec : U Dibujo/Rev. : / Origen : W Cód. HS MX : Cant. Progr. :	Tel: 52 (656) 146-6000 VEEDOR JAREZ SA DE C DEL PROVEEDOR CA JUAREZ SA DE C NO 2050 EL PASEO LOCAL F3 32390 B105 CONTACTO MPRAS jarez 46 6029 46 6092 F S DE EXPEDICIÓN VENTA CU Net 30 days M DETALLE DE ARTÍCULO Precio unitario :3.97 PC Mu # de Material: : T70116100 Descripción : TAPE ELEC Desc-sec : UNKNOWN Dibujo/Rev. : / Origen : MX Cód. HS MX : Cant. Progr. :	FECHA DE IMPRI 2024/09/0 VEEDOR Este número de pedido d JAREZ SA DE C Mexico (Company 0 DEL PROVEEDOR DI Mexico (2000 Mexico, S.A. d NO 2050 11500 Blvd Francisco CD. JUAREZ SA DE C BRP Mexico, S.A. d NO 2050 11500 Blvd Francisco CD. JUAREZ, CHIHL MEXICO 32390 Mexico (Company 0 BRP Mexico, S.A. d 1500 Blvd Francisco CD. JUAREZ, CHIHL MEXICO BRPAS CONTACTO DE BRP jarez Nombre : Teres 46 6092 # Fax : 00 1 Planificador	Mexico FECHA DE IMPRESIÓN Tel: 52 (656) 146-6000 FECHA DE IMPRESIÓN VEEDOR Este número de pedido debe figurar JAREZ SA DE C DIRECCIÓN DEL PROVEEDOR Mexico (Company 0600) - Ju CA JUAREZ SA DE C BRP Mexico, S.A. de C.V. NO 2050 11500 Blvd Francisco Villarre CD. JUAREZ, CHIHUAHUA C MEXICO 32390 MEXICO B105 CONTACTO DE BRP MPRAS PLANIFI jarez Nombre : Teresita Minja 46 6029 # Fax : 00 1 656 146 Planificador	Mexico Tel: S2 (656) 146-6000 FECHA DE IMPRESIÓN 2024/09/05 P/ VEEDOR Este número de pedido debe figurar en todos los en JAREZ SA DE C DIRECCIÓN DE ENVÍO DEL PROVEEDOR DIRECCIÓN DE ENVÍO Mexico (Company 0600) - Juarez 3 BRP Mexico, S.A. de C.V. NO 2050 EL PASEO LOCAL F3 BRP Mexico, S.A. de C.V. S2390 CONTACTO DE BRP MEXICO MPRAS PLANIFICACIÓN jarez Nombre : Teresita Minjarez 46 6029 46 6092 # Fax : 00 1 656 146 6092 Planificador : : : S DE EXPEDICIÓN PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA DE ME VENTA CONDICIONES DE PAGO : VIDEJO/REV. : :

BRP STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS SRP STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS BRP IS Inc or any of their subsidiaries, affiliates or related entities there after, feed purchase order, scheduling agreement or release ("Order") issued by Bombardier Recreational. Products Inc. BRP US Inc or any of their subsidiaries, affiliates or related entities there after, feed purchase, order, scheduling agreement or signed Quantities and delivery dates in a scheduling agreement outside otherwise agreed upon lead times are for forecasting purposes only and are not binding on the parties. From time to time SRP may issue releases under a scheduling agreement that commit the parties to specific quantities and delivery dates. The Order is binding on the parties when Supplier failes the control the order of th

improve the first provide statement of the provide statement of th

The **FieldWARE** 1 and residued includes pre-installed of subjects only was encouraming agricult microcode could by the subject well essential by BPC is regardled to the subject of the su